
Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.



Teamkategorie
Platz Nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt Diff

1 SG Schwaikheim/Remseck
104 Ingo Ortner MGC Schwaikheim e.V. 27 29 56 31,000
110 Dieter Körner MGC Schwaikheim e.V. 27 29 26 26 108 27,000
116 Wolfgang Stute MGC Schwaikheim e.V. 33 32 32 97 32,750
122 Kurt Nees MGC Schwaikheim e.V. 26 32 29 33 120 30,000
128 Wolfgang Engel MGC Schwaikheim e.V. 29 30 30 89 30,750

115 120 114 121 470 29,375 7
Punkte 10

2 BIG Ingelfingen
106 Angela Weißer BIG Ingelfingen 2020 e.V. 28 30 36 26 120 30,000
112 Stefan Hempel BIG Ingelfingen 2020 e.V. 31 32 29 30 122 30,500
118 Gerhard Puschner BIG Ingelfingen 2020 e.V. 31 27 30 32 120 30,000
124 Stephan Weißer BIG Ingelfingen 2020 e.V. 26 28 30 31 115 28,750

116 117 125 119 477 29,813 9
Punkte 8

3 MGC Unterschneidheim
103 Niklas Maier MGC Unterschneidheim e.V. 32 31 33 32 128 32,000
109 Daniel Buser MGC Unterschneidheim e.V. 35 36 35 106 36,250
115 Marianne Maier MGC Unterschneidheim e.V. 34 34 37,500
121 Peter Konle MGC Unterschneidheim e.V. 30 36 31 31 128 32,000
127 Martin Nagler MGC Unterschneidheim e.V. 33 27 33 30 123 30,750

129 129 133 128 519 32,438 5
Punkte 6

4 1. MGC Hechingen
102 Karin Fechter 1. MGC Hechingen e.V.
108 Kornelia Haid 1. MGC Hechingen e.V. 32 34 35 34 135 33,750
114 Rolf Haid 1. MGC Hechingen e.V. 31 38 28 38 135 33,750
120 Felix Braschler 1. MGC Hechingen e.V. 31 28 31 30 120 30,000
126 Harald Szabo 1. MGC Hechingen e.V. 33 31 32 42 138 34,500

127 131 126 144 528 33,000 18
Punkte 4

5 MGC Monrepos
101 Jennifer Kunisch MGC Monrepos e.V. 34 33 32 33 132 33,000
107 Kai Kübler MGC Monrepos e.V. 31 34 37 102 36,250
113 Frank Bissinger MGC Monrepos e.V. 31 37 68 37,500
119 Michael Jauernek MGC Monrepos e.V. 38 32 38 108 35,750
125 Gunter Tauterat MGC Monrepos e.V. 32 32 30 43 137 34,250

135 130 131 151 547 34,188 21
Punkte 2



Platz Nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt Diff
6 BGC Bad Mergentheim

105 Karl-Otto Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim e.V. 41 34 39 28 142 35,500
111 Tobias Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim 40 30 34 29 133 33,250
117 Marianne Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim e.V. 29 34 36 34 133 33,250
123 Covid19 Mitspieler BGC Bad Mergentheim 43 36 41 36 156 39,000

153 134 150 127 564 35,250 26
Punkte 0



Einzelwertung 4. Spieltag Landesliga
Platz Name Team Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Dieter Körner SG Schwaikheim/Remseck GER-5842 27 29 26 26 27,000 108
2 Stephan Weißer BIG Ingelfingen GER-35784 26 28 30 31 28,750 115
3 Dieter Fechter GER-37733 28 29 33 29 29,750 119
4 Felix Braschler 1. MGC Hechingen GER-65645 31 28 31 30 30,000 120
5 Gerhard Puschner BIG Ingelfingen GER-66528 31 27 30 32 30,000 120
6 Kurt Nees SG Schwaikheim/Remseck GER-29219 26 32 29 33 30,000 120
7 Angela Weißer BIG Ingelfingen GER-30307 28 30 36 26 30,000 120
8 Stefan Hempel BIG Ingelfingen GER-67650 31 32 29 30 30,500 122
9 Wolfgang Engel SG Schwaikheim/Remseck GER-31683 29 34 30 30 30,750 123

10 Martin Nagler MGC Unterschneidheim GER-36824 33 27 33 30 30,750 123
11 Ingo Ortner SG Schwaikheim/Remseck GER-29215 33 27 29 35 31,000 124
12 Niklas Maier MGC Unterschneidheim GER-36823 32 31 33 32 32,000 128
13 Peter Konle MGC Unterschneidheim GER-34127 30 36 31 31 32,000 128
14 Wolfgang Stute SG Schwaikheim/Remseck GER-36587 33 32 34 32 32,750 131
15 Jennifer Kunisch MGC Monrepos GER-67316 34 33 32 33 33,000 132
16 Marianne Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim GER-38167 29 34 36 34 33,250 133
17 Tobias Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim 67765 40 30 34 29 33,250 133
18 Kornelia Haid 1. MGC Hechingen GER-65300 32 34 35 34 33,750 135
19 Rolf Haid 1. MGC Hechingen GER-65301 31 38 28 38 33,750 135
20 Gunter Tauterat MGC Monrepos GER-36632 32 32 30 43 34,250 137
21 Harald Szabo 1. MGC Hechingen GER-37507 33 31 32 42 34,500 138
22 Ralf Paternusch GER-67432 28 35 35 41 34,750 139
23 Karl-Otto Weber BGC Bad Mergentheim GER-6298 41 34 39 28 35,500 142
24 Michael Jauernek MGC Monrepos GER-66845 38 35 32 38 35,750 143
25 Daniel Buser MGC Unterschneidheim GER-66814 39 35 36 35 36,250 145
26 Kai Kübler MGC Monrepos GER-65952 31 34 37 43 36,250 145
27 Marianne Maier MGC Unterschneidheim GER-38562 34 39 40 37 37,500 150
28 Frank Bissinger MGC Monrepos GER-48247 44 31 38 37 37,500 150
29 Covid19 Mitspieler BGC Bad Mergentheim covimits 43 36 41 36 39,000 156
30 Karin Fechter 1. MGC Hechingen GER-37734 36 39 40 46 40,250 161
31 Catharina Aichele GER-66842 43 39 41 46 42,250 169




